
Perfil 
Pesado



200x46,1

200x52

PF H W 200x46,1 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 200x46,1 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 200x46,1 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 200x52 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 200x52 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 200x52 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

H

H

H

H

H

H

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

12

6

12

12

6

12

553

277

553

624

312

624

11229

95471

17593

18385

95226

18016

PF I W 150x13 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

150x13

150x18

150x22,5

150x24

150x29,8

150x37,1

200x15

200x19,3

200x22,5

200x26,6

200x31,3

200x35,9

200x41,7

Importado 12 156 17581I

PF I W 150x13 A572 GR50 12M (N) Nacional 12 156 11188I

PF I W 150x13 A572 GR50 6M (IMP) Importado 6 78 95684I

PF I W 150x13 A572 GR50 6M (N) Nacional 6 78 95302I

ImportadoPF I W 150x18 A572 GR50 12M (IMP) 12 216 17582I

NacionalPF I W 150x18 A572 GR50 12M (N) 12 216 14294

ImportadoPF I W 150x18 A572 GR50 6M (IMP) 6 108 95685

I

I

NacionalPF I W 150x18 A572 GR50 6M (N) 6 108 95303I

ImportadoPF H W 150x22,5 A572 GR50 12M (IMP) 12 270 17590H

NacionalPF H W 150x22,5 A572 GR50 12M (N) 12 270 17008H
NacionalPF H W 150x22,5 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 150x24 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)
PF I W 150x24 A572 GR50 12M (N)
PF I W 150x24 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF I W 150x24 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 150x29,8 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 150x29,8 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 150x29,8 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 150x37,1 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)
PF H W 150x37,1 A572 GR50 12M (N)
PF H W 150x37,1 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 200x15 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 200x15 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 200x15 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF I W 200x15 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 200x19,3 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)
PF I W 200x19,3 A572 GR50 12M (N)
PF I W 200x19,3 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 200x22,5 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 200x22,5 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 200x22,5 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF I W 200x22,5 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 200x26,6 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 200x26,6 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 200x26,6 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 200x31,3 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 200x31,3 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 200x31,3 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 200x35,9 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 200x35,9 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 200x35,9 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF H W 200x35,9 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 200x41,7 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 200x41,7 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 200x41,7 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

I

I

I

I

H

H

H
H

H

H

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional
Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional
Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional
Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional
Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

12

12

6

6

12

12

6
12

12

6

12

12

6

6
12

12

6

12

12

6

6
12

12

6

12

12

6
12

12

6

6

12

6

12

288

288

144

144

358

358

179
445

445

223

180

180

90

90
232

232

116

270

270

135

135
319

319

160

376

376

188

431

431

215

215

500

250

500

18011

90121

95687

95305

16214

14120

19609
17894

14824

19619

17856

11302

95688

95295
17583

11225

19650

17584

14550

95689

19651
17585

14292

19653

17586

11199

19654
17591

11189

95686

19655

16602

95225

17592

6 135 19616H
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200x53

200x59

PF H HP 200x53 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H HP 200x53 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H HP 200x53 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 200x59 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 200x59 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 200x59 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

H

HP

HP

H

H

H

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

12

12

6

12

6

12

636

636

318

708

354

708

11185

16211

95227

19470

95229

17591

200x71

200x86

200x100

250x17.9

250x22,3

250x25,3

250x28,4

250x32,7

250x38,5

250x44,8

250x62

250x73

250x80

PF H W 200x71 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 200x71 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 200x71 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 200X86 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 200X86 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 200x86 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)
PF H W 200X100 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 250x17,9 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 250x17,9 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 250x17,9 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 250x22,3 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 250x22,3 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 250x22,3 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF I W 250x22,3 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 250x25,3 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 250x25,3 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 250x25,3 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF I W 250x25,3 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 250x28,4 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 250x28,4 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 250x28,4 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF I W 250x28,4 A572 GR50 6M (N)
PF I W 250x32,7 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 250x32,7 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 250x32,7 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF I W 250x32,7 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 250x38,5 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 250x38,5 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 250x38,5 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 250x44,8 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 250x44,8 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 250x44,8 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H HP 250x62 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H HP 250x62 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H HP 250x62 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 250x73 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 250x73 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 250x73 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 250x80 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 250x80 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 250x80 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

HP

HP

HP

H

H

H

H

H

H

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado
Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional
Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

12

6

12

12

6

12
12

12

12

6

12

12

6

6

12

12

6

6

12

12

6

6
12

12

6

6

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

852

426

852

1.032

516

1.032

1.200

215

215

107

268

268

134

134

304

304

152

152

341

341

170

170
1392

392

196

196

462

231

462

538

269

538

744

372

744

876

438

876

960

480

960

18382

95321

18017

95240

95320

18021
95231

17857

16417

19657

17869

11231

95700

95330

17858

16414

95701

19658

17859

11226

95703

19659
16215

11181

95702

19660

11235

95331

17042

11206

95332

17587

11180

95333

16213

15438

95334

17595

91720

95335

18018
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PF H HP 250x85 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H HP 250x85 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H HP 250x85 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 250x89 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 250x89 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 250x89 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 250x101 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 250x101 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 250x101 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 250X131 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 250x115 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 250X115 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 250X149 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 250X167 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 310x21 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 310x21 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 310x21 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF I W 310x21 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 310x23,8 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 310x23,8 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 310x23,8 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 310x28,3 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 310x28,3 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 310x28,3 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 310x32,7 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 310x32,7 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 310x32,7 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 310x38,7 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 310x38,7 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 310x38,7 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)
PF I W 310x44,5 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 310x44,5 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 310x44,5 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 310x52 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 310x52 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 310x52 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H HP 310x79 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H HP 310x79 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H HP 310x79 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H HP 310x93 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H HP 310x93 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H HP 310x93 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 310x97 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 310x97 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 310x97 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)
PF H W 310x107 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 310x107 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 310x107 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

HP

HP

HP

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

H

H

H
H

H

H

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

12

6

12

1.284

642

1.284

95473

95238

18025

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional
Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Importado
Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

6

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

6

12
12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

1.020

510

1.020

1.068

534

1.068

1.212

606

1.212

1.572

1.380

1.380

1.788

2.004
252

252

126

126

286

286

286

340

340

170

392

392

196

464

232

464
534

267

534

624

312

624

948

474

948

1.116

558

1.116

1.164

582

1.164

11422

95336

16212

11232

95337

18022

16042

95338

18023

95232

18024

95243

95284

95281
17860

16590

95705

95296

17895

16419

95339

17881

11228

95233

17882

11233

95234

17007

95235

17588
16594

95340

17883

11222

95341

17884

16413

95342

16017

11183

95236

17893

11197

95237

17914

250x85

250x89

250x101

250x131

250x115

250x149

250x167

310x21

310x23,8

310x28,3

310x32,7

310x38,7

310x44,5

310x52

310x79

310x93

310x97

310x107
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PF H HP 310x110 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H HP 310x110 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H HP 310x110 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 310x117 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 310x117 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 310x117 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H HP 310x125 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H HP 310x125 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H HP 310x125 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 310X129 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 310X143 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 310X158 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 310X179 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x32,9 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 360x32,9 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x32,9 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 360x39 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x39 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 360x39 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 360X44 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x44 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 360x44,6 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x44,6 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 360x44,6 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 360x51 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x51 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 360x51 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)
PF I W 360x58 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 360x58 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x58 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 360x64 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x64 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 360x64 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 360x72 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x72 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 360x72 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 360x79 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 360x79 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 360x79 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 360x91 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 360x91 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 360x91 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 360x101 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 360x101 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 360x101 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF H W 360X110 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 360X110 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 360x110 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

HP

HP

HP

H

H

H

HP

HP

HP

H

H

H

H
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional
Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado
Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

6

12

6

12

12

12

12

6

12

12

6

12
12

12

6

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12
12

6

12

12

6

12

1.212

606

1.212

1.320

660

1.320

95474

95355

18030

95472

95356

18031

1.320

660

1.320

1.404

702

1.404

1.500

750

1.500

1.548

1.716

1.896

2.148
395

395

197

468

234

468

528

528

535

268

535

612

306

612
696

696

348

768

384

768

864

432

864

948

474

948

1.092

546

1.092

11186

95343

18026

11428

95344

18027

18520

95345

18028

95283

95285

95286

95287
17896

11223

95346

18098

95347

17895

95244

17898

15467

95348

92970

11227

95349

17899
92971

90210

95350

15437

95351

17885

19712

95352

17901

15349

95353

18012

11195

95354

18029

310x110

310x117

310x125

310x129

310x143

310x179

360x32,9

360x39

360x44

360x44,6

360x51

360x58

360x64

360x72

360x79

360x91

360x101

360x110

310x158
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PF H W 360x122 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF H W 360x122 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF H W 360x122 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 410x38,8 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 410x38,8 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 410x38,8 A572 GR50 6M (IMP)

PF I W 410x38,8 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 410x46,1 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 410x46,1 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 410x46,1 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 410x53 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 410x53 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 410x53 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 410x60 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 410x60 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 410x60 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 410x67 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 410x67 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 410x67 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)
PF I W 410x75 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 410x75 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 410x75 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 410x85 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 410x85 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 410x85 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 460x52 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 460x52 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 460x52 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 460x60 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 460x60 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 460x60 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 460x68 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 460x68 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 460x68 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 460x74 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 460x74 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 460x74 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 460x82 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 460x82 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 460x82 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)
PF I W 460x89 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 460x89 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 460x89 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 460x97 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 460X97 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 460x97 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 460x106 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 460x106 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 460x106 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

H

H

H

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Importado

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

1.068

534

1.068

1.164

582

1.164

1.272

636

1.272

15400

95377

17909

19640

95288

18020

15430

95391

18033

12

6

12

12

12

6

6

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12
12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

1.464

732

1.464

466

466

233

233

553

277

553

636

318

636

720

360

720

804

402

804

900

450

900

1.020

510

1.020

624

312

624

720

360

720

816

408

816

888

444

888

984

492

984

18538

95359

18032

17886

14562

96100

95297

15348

95298

17902

18543

95357

17903

18384

95358

17904

90087

95370

17905
96101

95360

18013

19642

95371

18019

14293

95372

17887

19061

95373

17906

93234

95374

18017

19568

95375

17907

19575

95376

17908

360x122

410x38,8

410x46,1

410x53

410x60

410x67

410x75

410x85

460x52

460x60

460x68

460x74

460x82

460x89

460x97

460x106
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PF I W 610x155 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 610x155 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 610x155 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 610x174 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 610x174 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 610x174 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 610X217 A572 GR50 12M (N)

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

1.860

930

1.860

2.088

1.044

2.088

2.604

11429

95389

17891

11234

95390

17892

95249

PF I W 530x66 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 530x66 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 530x66 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 530x72 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 530x72 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 530x72 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 530x74 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 530x74 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 530x74 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 530x82 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 530x82 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 530x82 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 530x85 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 530x85 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 530x85 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 530x92 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 530x92 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 530x92 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 530x101 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 530X101 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 530x101 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 530x109 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 530x109 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 530x109 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 610X82 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 610x92 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 610x101 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 610x101 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 610x101 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 610x113 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 610x113 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 610x113 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 610x125 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 610x125 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 610x125 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

PF I W 610x140 A572 GR50 12M (N)

PF I W 610x140 A572 GR50 6M (N)

PF I W 610x140 A572 GR50 12M (IMP)

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado
Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

Nacional

Nacional

Importado

12

12

6

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

12

6

12

792

792

396

864

432

864

888

444

888

984

492

984

1.020

510

1.020

1.104

552

1.104
1.212

606

1.212

1.308

654

1.308

984

1.104

1.212

606

1.212

1.356

678

1.356

1.500

750

1.500

1.680

840

1.680

17910

18383

95378

90200

95379

17911

18525

95380

18018

92472

95381

17888

91719

95382

17912

19309

95384

17870
93875

95383

18034

95245

95400

18035

95248

93530

17082

95385

17889

90621

95386

17913

17083

95387

17890

93112

95388

18036

530x66

530x72

530x74

530x82

530x85

530x92

530x101

530x109

610x82

610x92

610x101

610x113

610x125

610x140

610x155

610x174

610x217
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Central de Relacionamento 

0800 015 1221 
brasil.arcelormittal.com


